www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 3 12/18/25 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Count /
Night Light
Voltage Material Lens
034 34 Watts 40 4000K Y Yes S1 Powder Coat, Black
040 40 Watts 50 5000K N No S2 Powder Coat, White

6.99”
14.39”10.97”
IRONCLAD® LINEAR PRO
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 3 12/18/25 | Page  4
Linear Pro w/ D1 Plate
28.50”
10.77”
10.77”
7.98”
45°
5.00”
7.19”
8X .32” THRU22”
8.50”
Watt. Lense Material CCT Lumens Additional Info. IES File
10W UR 2700K 838 Night Light Only LR-10W-2700K-Y-UR
44W UR 4000K 4440 34W Linear Pro - UR Lens - 4000K CCT W/ Night Light On LR-24W-4000K-Y-UR
44W UR 5000K 4626 34W Linear Pro - UR Lens - 5000K CCT W/ Night Light On LR-24W-5000K-Y-UR
50W UR 4000K 5252 40W Linear Pro - UR Lens - 4000K CCT W/ Night Light On LR-24W-4000K-Y-UR
50W UR 5000K 5218 40W Linear Pro - UR Lens - 5000K CCT W/ Night Light On LR-32W-5000K-Y-UR
90W UR 4000K 9961 80W Linear Pro - UR Lens - 4000K CCT W/ Night Light On LR-32W-4000K-Y-UR
90W UR 5000K 10014 80W Linear Pro - UR Lens - 5000K CCT W/ Night Light On LR-32W-5000K-Y-UR
Photometric Data - Count/Night Light -  UR Lens
Photometric Data
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Additional Info IES File
34W UR 4000K 3634 34W Linear Pro - 4000K CCT LR-34W-4000K-N-UR
34W UR 5000K 3838 34W Linear Pro - 5000K CCT LR-34W-5000K-N-UR
40W UR 4000K 4455 40W Linear Pro - 4000K CCT LR-40W-4000K-N-UR
40W UR 5000K 4417 40W Linear Pro - 5000K CCT LR-40W-5000K-N-UR
80W UR 4000K 8575 80W Linear Pro - 4000K CCT LR-80W-4000K-N-UR
80W UR 5000K 8542 80W Linear Pro - 5000K CCT LR-80W-5000K-N-UR
Photometric Data
IRONCLAD® LINEAR PRO
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 3 12/18/25 | Page  5
Product Length Width Height Weight